
REV'IT! Twins Cup
Season: 2023

3/9/2023 3/9/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 96 Gus Rodio 45 0 0 25 20
2 18 Jackson Blackmon 36 9 9 20 16
3 49 Hayden Schultz 27 18 9 16 11
4 1 Blake Davis 26 19 1 13 13
5 137 Stefano Mesa 25 20 1 0 25
6 62 Joseph LiMandri Jr 19 26 6 9 10
7 11 Jody Barry 19 26 0 10 9
8 34 Cody Wyman 15 30 4 8 7
9 229 Darren James 14 31 1 6 8

10 128 Chris Parrish 13 32 1 7 6
11 700 Edward Sullivan 11 34 2 11 0
12 103 Alex Arango 8 37 3 4 4
13 16 Trevor Standish 6 39 2 3 3
14 10 Brett Donahue 5 40 1 5 0
15 171 Ray Hofman 5 40 0 0 5
16 422 Tyler Duffy 2 43 3 0 2
17 142 Jamie Bishop 2 43 0 2 0
18 31 Jeffrey Purk 1 44 1 1 0
19 21 Jacob Crossman 1 44 0 0 1
20 25 Dominic Doyle 0 45 1 0 0
21 323 Eric Reed 0 45 0 0 x
22 14 Chase Black 0 45 0 0 0
23 17 Justin Filice 0 45 0 0 0
24 934 Ryan Smith 0 45 0 0 0
25 23 Gino Angella 0 45 0 0 0
26 173 Brad Faas 0 45 0 0 0
27 310 Rodney Vest 0 45 0 0 0
28 50 Bobby Bettencourt 0 45 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

3/9/2023 Daytona 200
3/9/2023 Daytona 200

MotoAmerica


